DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

ISIN:  US25400W1027

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:40
Price

2.659 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

6.83% (0.17)

US25400W1027
APPS
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

273 EUR

S&P 500

2.628 EUR (1,141)
2.689 EUR (1,115)
2.466 EUR

2.676 EUR

2.466 EUR

2.489 EUR
2.55905 EUR
9,535

24,400.56

13

2,000

WKN: 25400W102

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

12.50

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25400W1027&ID_NOTATION=264978050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25400W1027&ID_NOTATION=264978050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad46252cfdd20c5302c691c0cee3ec4908a9f3dcd2678ae1c31187a8fd2d14c1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b53d386f7dc207b39&time=1726524581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4c3640106f9fb1ef409d45c2d0177e04462c8eeb751e035404598deae53f7e8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2618f0c919f147425&time=1726524581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b1860b55cfdf6657ee2ad89b01f4a523c7c486f5ef2062c5d3a02643069a97a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b8786699768e4da3&time=1726524581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d45437ad7aaae4cae80c98897db06b3930cb6ac534a68e6110afd351fbe0d82b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a26bcb211c21d8a89&time=1726524581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb8f8af0cc331ba95b03ad1ed26abfe3b94fd376cd96150a971787cc3fd29ec7&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82b9426a78176c852&time=1726524581&tool=RSC

DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:40

Price
2.659 EUR

Difference (] 6.83% (0.17)

General attributes

ISIN US25400W1027
Symbol APPS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 273 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.628 EUR (1,141)
Ask (Ask size) 2.689 EUR (1,115)
Open 2.466 EUR
High 2.676 EUR
Low 2.466 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.489 EUR
VWAP 2.55905 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,535
Trading volume 24,400.56
Number of trades 13
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.55% -58.64% -94.91%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -3.79 -49.92
Beta - - -
Volatility 11243 94.70 92.26

ERSTE

Group

75.00

62.50

50.00 U

37.50 1“l
25.00

12.50

0.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

2.550 EUR (5,589)
2.834 EUR (14,735)
2.118 EUR (11,502)

3.408 EUR (7,317)

6.510 EUR (2024/01/02)

1.271 EUR (2024/06/27)

6.725 EUR (2023/09/15)

1.271 EUR (2024/06/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 2.659 EUR 0.02 13
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 2.568 EUR 0.00 5
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 2.94USD 9.30 13,880
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 2.493 EUR 0.00 1
13

London Stock 2024/09/ 16:47 2.67 USD 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264978050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122878831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527752

DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/09/ 08:02 2.418 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:32 2.575 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:30 2.603 EUR 0.00
13

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122973229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122464

DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/% Digital
‘%’ Turbine

Contact Details
DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Deutschman

Holyce Hess
Groos

Jeffrey Karish
Michelle Sterling
Mohanbir Singh
Gyani

Mollie Spilman
Roy Chestnutt
Bill Stone
Barrett Garrison
Christine Collins
Kevin McGuire
Kirstie Brown
Matt Tubergen
Michael B. Miller
Mike Ng

Nick Montes

Sylvia
Krzmarzick

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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